
Serie Öst 2008

Saloon Standard 16D
Endast de tre bästa räknas

Mullsjö Åtvidaberg Mönsterås Boxholm Stockholm Totalt
Pl Namn Klubb 16-feb 26-apr 20-sep 25-okt 29-nov

1 Filip Mood Åtvidabergs MK 3 20+1 17 20+1 20 62
2 Elin Mood Åtvidabergs MK 20 - 13 17 17+1 55
3 Victor Bergman Åtvidabergs MK 15 17 20 11 13 52
4 Sam Andersson Boxholms MK 10 11 15 15 11 41
5 Jim Andersson Boxholms MK 7 7 11 13 15 39
6 Joel Hallberg Åtvidabergs MK - 13 10 10 9 33
7 Arthur Lindarp Åtvidabergs MK 13 15 - - - 28
8 Edvin Ström Boxholms MK 1 1 8 4 10 22
9 Joel Axelsson Team 21 5 4 9 7 - 21
10 Svante Whallin Askersund MK 11 9 - - - 20
11 Simon Gustavsson Åtvidabergs MK 17+1 - - - - 18
12 Wilma Thorsson Åtvidabergs MK - 2 5 5 7 17
13 Izac Gustavsson Åtvidabergs MK 9 5 1 - - 15
13 Emma Bergman Åtvidabergs MK - - 3 6 6 15
15 Rerik Kindholm Åtvidabergs MK - 10 - - - 10
16 Jesper Rundberg Team 21 6 1 2 - - 9
16 Albin Jespersen Boxholms MK - - - 9 - 9
18 Henrik Thorsson Åtvidabergs MK - 8 - - - 8
18 Simon Bolling Boxholms MK 8 - - - - 8
18 Daniel Persson Åtvidabergs MK - - - 8 - 8
18 Olle Örtlund Boxholms MK - - - - 8 8
22 Erik Hällblad Team 21 - - 7 - - 7
23 Anton Brenander Team 21 - 6 - - - 6
23 Simon Elvingsson Team 21 - - 6 - - 6
25 Casper Vigren Team 21 - - 4 - - 4
25 Robin Jylling Askersund MK 4 - - - - 4
27 Jim Bergström Åtvidabergs MK - 3 - - - 3
27 Joel Dahlskog Boxholms MK - - - 3 - 3
29 Jaob Friberg Åtvidabergs MK 2 - - - - 2
29 Elias Nylund Boxholms MK 1 - - - - 1
29 Erik Lindqvist Boxholms MK 1 - - - - 1
29 Erika Axelsson Team 21 - - 1 - - 1
29 Jacob Johnsson Åtvidabergs MK - 1 - - - 1
29 Joel Gustavsson Åtvidabergs MK - 1 - - - 1
29 Johan Restad Askersund MK 1 - - - - 1
29 Jonas Axelsson Team 21 - - 1 - - 1
29 Alexander Brandt Team 21 - - 1 - - 1
29 Jonathan Vigren Team 21 - - 1 - - 1



Saloon Production 1/24 junior
Endast de tre bästa räknas

Mullsjö Åtvidaberg Mönsterås Boxholm Stockholm Totalt
Pl Namn Klubb 16-feb 26-apr 20-sep 25-okt 29-nov

1 Danne Ax Åtvidabergs MK 20+1 20+1 20 20+1 20+1 63
2 Simon Gustavsson Åtvidabergs MK - 17 17 11 17 51
3 Martin Helge Boxholms MK 15 15 15 13 15 45
4 Simon Helge Boxholms MK 17 11 11 10 13 41
5 Tom Andersson Boxholms MK 8 9 13 17 10 40
6 Carolin Karlsson Åtvidabergs MK 13 10 - 15 - 38
7 Victor Thorsson Åtvidabergs MK 10 8 10 - 11 31
8 Andreas Gustavsson Åtvidabergs MK 11 13 - - - 24
9 Jakob Friberg Åtvidabergs MK - - 9 9 - 18
10 Fredrik Bergdahl Mullsjö SRK 9 - - - - 9
11 Karin Sköld Team21 - - 8 - - 8
12 Jonas Nygren Slotcity Västerås - 7 - - - 7
12 Felix Blomqvist Boxholms MK 7 - - - - 7
14 Anton Wigenstedt Mullsjö SRK 6 - - - - 6

Saloon Production 1/24 senior
Endast de tre bästa räknas

Mullsjö Åtvidaberg Mönsterås Boxholm Stockholm Totalt
Pl Namn Klubb 16-feb 26-apr 20-sep 25-okt 29-nov

1 Mikael Landrud Hjärup SRC - 20+1 17 20+1 20+1 63
2 Mikael Svensson Team Birka 17 11 13 13 - 43
3 Lars Åberg Vimmerby MS - 17 20 - - 37
4 Per Andersson Boxholms MK 9 4 10 11 15 36
5 Kristoffer Johansson Mullsjö SRK 15 - 11 9 - 35
6 Anders Gustavson Vimmerby MS - 15 15 - - 30
7 Christoffer Karlsson Åtvidabergs MK 8 10 - 10 - 28
7 Ulf Karlsson Åtvidabergs MK 13 - - 15 - 28
9 Maurits Lindgren Team Birka 10 8 9 - - 27
9 Johan Thorsson Åtvidabergs MK 4 9 5 - 13 27
11 Heléne Bergman Åtvidabergs MK 1 5 8 7 11 26
12 Carl Johan Runström Mullsjö SRK 11 - 6 8 - 25
13 Robert Gunnarsson Falköping 20+1 - - - - 21
14 Mikael Gustavsson Team Birka - - - 17 - 17
14 Michel Lorin Stockholm SC - - - - 17 17
16 Torbjörn Wångman Team Birka - 13 - - - 13
17 Cristel Falk Åtvidabergs MK 1 1 1 - 10 12
18 Rolf Ax Vimmerby MS - 6 2 1 - 9
19 Torgny Mattsson Åtvidabergs MK - 1 3 4 - 8
20 Egil Aksnes Asker, Norge 7 - - - - 7
20 Marcus Andersson Slotcity Västerås - 7 - - - 7
20 Per Wallén Team 21 - - 7 - - 7
20 Lars Friberg Åtvidabergs MK - 1 4 2 - 7
20 Bengt G:son Team 21 1 - - 6 - 7
25 Johan Bergdahl Mullsjö SRK 6 - - - - 6
25 Anki Karlsson Åtvidabergs MK 2 1 - 3 - 6
27 Peter Kruger Team 21 5 - - - - 5
27 Clas Hall'en Boxholms MK - - - 5 - 5
29 Ylva Gustavsson Åtvidabergs MK 3 - - 1 - 4
30 Torgny Nordgren Stockholm SC - 3 - - - 3
31 Cicci Gustavsson Åtvidabergs MK 1 1 - - - 2
31 Robin Lundmrk Slotcity Västerås - 2 - - - 2
33 Lennart Wallin MK Ran Askersund - 1 - - - 1
33 Mikael Palmqvist Åtvidabergs MK - 1 - - - 1
33 Åsa Mood Åtvidabergs MK 1 - - - - 1
33 Per Paulsson Team 21 - - 1 - - 1
33 Rickard Karlsson Boxholms MK - - - 1 - 1



Box 12
Endast de tre bästa räknas

Mullsjö Mönsterås Boxholm Stockholm Totalt
Pl Namn Klubb 16-feb 26-apr 20-sep 25-okt 29-nov

1 Per Andersson Boxholms MK 6 3 15 20+1 42
2 Tom Andersson Boxholms MK 1 10 17 15 42
3 Mikael Svensson Team Birka 15+1 4 20+1 - 41
4 Martin Helge Boxholms MK 10 1 11 17 38
5 Carl Johan Runström Mullsjö SRK 20 11 3 - 34
6 Bengt G:son Team 21 11 9 10 - 30
7 Kristoffer Johansson Mullsjö SRK 9 13 2 - 24
7 Christoffer Karlsson Åtvidabergs MK 17 - 7 - 24
9 Sam Andersson Boxholms MK 7 1 4 10 21
10 Mikael Landrud Hjärup - 1 8 11 20
10 Victor Thorsson Åtvidabergs MK 4 7 - 9 20
10 Anders Gustafsson Vimmerby MS - 20 - - 20
13 Peter Kruger Team 21 3 15 - - 18
14 Lars Åberg Vimmerby MS - 17 - - 17
15 Simon Gustavsson Åtvidabergs MK 13 2 - - 15
15 Daniel Ax Åtvidabergs MK 2 8 5 - 15
17 Michel Lorin Stockholm SC - - - 13 13
17 Carolin Karlsson Åtvidabergs MK - - 13 - 13
19 Olle Örtlund Boxholms MK - - 1 8 9
19 Mikael Gustavsson Team Birka - - 9 - 9
21 Egil Aksnes Asker, Norge 8 - - - 8
22 Torgny Mattsson Åtvidabergs MK - 1 6 - 7
23 Jesper Rundberg Team 21 1 5 - - 6
23 Per Wallén Team 21 - 6 - - 6
25 Ulf Karlsson Åtvidabergs MK 5 - - - 5
26 Jacob Friberg Åtvidabergs MK 1 1 1 - 3
26 Joel Axelsson Team 21 1 1 1 - 3
28 Simon Helge Boxholms MK 1 1 - - 2
28 Elin Mood Åtvidabergs MK - 1 1 - 2
28 Viktor Bergman Åtvidabergs MK - 1 1 - 2
28 Filip Mood Åtvidabergs MK - 1 1 - 2
32 Andreas Gustavsson Åtvidabergs MK 1 - - - 1
32 Arthur Lindarp Åtvidabergs MK 1 - - - 1
32 Elias Nylund Boxholms MK 1 - - - 1
32 Karin Sköld Team 21 - 1 - - 1
32 Daniel Persson Åtvidabergs MK - - 1 - 1
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